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Teams

1 UCLA 274 -6

2 Colorado 278 -2

3 Northwestern 281 +1

4 Brigham Young 279 -1

T5 Santa Clara 286 +6

T5 SMU 288 +8

7 Utah 282 +2

8 Stanford 273 -7

T9 Oregon 282 +2

T9 Pepperdine 285 +5

T11 Long Beach State 286 +6

T11 Georgia 282 +2

T13 Little Rock 283 +3

T13 Washington 284 +4

T15 California 282 +2

T15 Colorado State 291 +11

17 TCU 280 E

18 Clemson 283 +3

19 San Francisco 286 +6

20 Loyola Marymount 277 -3

21 San Jose State 289 +9

22 Fresno State 288 +8

23 Washington State 287 +7

24 Cal Poly 290 +10

25 Nevada 293 +13

26 Howard 289 +9

27 UC Davis 294 +14

28 Lipscomb 298 +18

29 Wofford 298 +18

30 Loyola Maryland 295 +15
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Players

T1 Daniel Svard Northwestern [A] 68 -2

T1 Freddie Turnell Little Rock [A] 66 -4

T1 Peter Kim Brigham Young [A] 67 -3

T1 JP Odland Santa Clara 71 +1

T1 Gabriel Palacios Utah 67 -3

T6 Omar Morales UCLA [A] 72 +2

T6 Pablo Ereno UCLA [A] 65 -5

T8 Andrew Swanson Clemson [A] 65 -5

T8 Brady Siravo Pepperdine [A] 72 +2

T10 Sergio Jimenez Utah 69 -1

T10 William Sides SMU 70 E

T12 Jay Leng Stanford [A] 66 -4

T12 Matteo Cristoni Little Rock [A] 72 +2

T12 Kyle An UCLA [A] 66 -4

T12 Ty Holbrook Colorado 67 -3

T16 Justin Biwer Colorado 68 -2

T16 Baylor Larrabee UCLA [A] 71 +1

T16 Eric Doyle Oregon [A] 71 +1

T16 Ratchanon Chantananuwat Stanford [A] 71 +1

T16 Willy Walsh Pepperdine [A] 69 -1

T21 Nathan Wang Stanford [A] 67 -3

T21 Ziqin Zhou California [A] 68 -2

T21 Jack Murphy Washington 69 -1

T21 Ethan Tseng Northwestern [A] 67 -3

T21 Zac Jones Brigham Young [A] 71 +1

T26 Alvaro Muller Santa Clara 72 +2

T26 Cole Ponich Brigham Young [A] 70 E

T26 Renato Naula San Francisco 66 -4

T26 Niall Shiels-Donegan Northwestern [A] 74 +4

T26 Simon Kwon Brigham Young [A] 71 +1

T26 Jake Rodgers Colorado State 73 +3

T26 Jaden Hunter Fresno State 69 -1

T33 Hunter Swanson Colorado 76 +6

T33 Greyson Leach Oregon [A] 66 -4

T33 Enrique Dimayuga SMU 78 +8

T33 Ramil Saelim Oregon [A] 76 +6

T33 Buck Brumlow Georgia [A] 72 +2

T33 Kris Kuvaas Pepperdine [A] 72 +2

T33 George Langham Georgia [A] 75 +5

T40 Jack Cantlay Long Beach State 70 E

T40 Cade Anderson Loyola Marymount 71 +1

T40 Sihao Cong California [A] 73 +3

T40 Baron Szeto Cal Poly 69 -1

T40 Trevor Garus UCLA [IND] 72 +2

T40 Sam Renner Washington State 69 -1

T40 Alejandro De Castro Long Beach State 71 +1

T40 Matthew Wilkinson Colorado State 73 +3

T40 Matthew Foster SMU 71 +1

T49 Charlie Wylie TCU [A] 68 -2

T49 Joe Pagdin TCU [A] 74 +4

T49 Krishnav Chopraa Long Beach State 73 +3

T49 Hudson Wilt TCU [IND] 74 +4
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T49 Lucas Augustsson Clemson [A] 70 E

T49 Cameron Adam Northwestern [A] 72 +2

T55 Areen Aggarwal SMU 70 E

T55 Kevin Wu Brigham Young [IND] 71 +1

T55 Luke Powell UCLA [A] 72 +2

T55 Matt Robles Santa Clara 77 +7

T55 Jack Holland Colorado 70 E

T55 Finn Koelle Washington 69 -1

T55 Christoph Bleier Colorado State 72 +2

T55 Grayson Wood Georgia [A] 71 +1

T55 Jake Foley Washington 74 +4

T55 Wenliang Xie California [A] 69 -1

T55 Aiden Krafft Oregon [A] 72 +2

T55 Henry Styles San Francisco 69 -1

T67 Ivan Barahona San Jose State [A] 73 +3

T67 Rhett South Little Rock [A] 68 -2

T67 Keshav Mungali San Jose State [A] 72 +2

T67 Jay Pabin Colorado State 73 +3

T67 Emil Nielsen Santa Clara 73 +3

T67 Dean Greyserman Stanford [IND] 71 +1

T67 Ed Featherstone Little Rock [IND] 76 +6

T67 Dylan McDermott Colorado 73 +3

T67 Zack Tarter UC Davis 74 +4

T67 Scott Roden TCU [A] 71 +1

T67 Matt Moloney Georgia [A] 68 -2

T67 Jack Beauchamp TCU [A] 68 -2

T67 Alejandro Rodriguez Lipscomb 72 +2

T67 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer San Francisco 77 +7

T67 Toby Wilt TCU [A] 73 +3

T67 Mason Snyder Loyola Marymount 69 -1

T83 Alejandro Alonso Loyola Marymount 67 -3

T83 Davis Johnson Utah 70 E

T83 Logan Kim Stanford [A] 69 -1

T83 James Watney Fresno State 73 +3

T87 Kush Arora Stanford [IND] 69 -1

T87 Carter Loflin Georgia [A] 71 +1

T87 Mahanth Chirravuri Pepperdine [A] 72 +2

T87 Aaron Leach Nevada 73 +3

T87 Drew Warford Washington 72 +2

T87 Zachary Kingsland SMU 77 +7

T93 Charlie Forster Long Beach State 78 +8

T93 Archie Finnie Northwestern [A] 74 +4

T93 Roy Willemsen Colorado State 73 +3

T93 Lequan Wang UC Davis 71 +1

T97 Parker Mapes Cal Poly 75 +5

T97 Kian Rose Clemson [A] 74 +4

T97 Marcus Smith Jr. Howard 71 +1

T97 Charles Warren Wofford 77 +7

T97 Avinash Iyer San Jose State [A] 71 +1

T97 Ryan Firpo Fresno State 74 +4

T97 Ethan Gao Stanford [A] 73 +3

T104 Amilkar Bhana Washington 79 +9

T104 Brandon Robison Utah 76 +6

T104 Camden Smith Georgia [IND] 75 +5

POS Player Team RD 3

The Goodwin (Men)

Round: 3 Date: Mar 29 Type: Stroke Play

Stanford Golf Course: Stanford Golf Course | Cardinal w/time | 6,742 yds | Par 70

3/29/25, 8:05 PM SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal



Page 4 of 5

T104 Kai Hirayama California [A] 73 +3

T104 Braxton Watts Utah 76 +6

T104 Charlie Berridge California [A] 72 +2

T104 Mitchell Grey Howard 70 E

T104 Luke Bailey Pepperdine [IND] 75 +5

T104 Rich Wills Clemson [A] 74 +4

T113 Reese Sato Cal Poly 73 +3

T113 Calder Overfelt Santa Clara 70 E

T113 Zubair Firdaus San Jose State [A] 76 +6

T113 Mathis Perroni Howard 75 +5

T113 Thomas Higgins Clemson [A] 77 +7

T113 Oak Seelanagae Nevada 71 +1

T113 Jed Dy San Jose State [A] 73 +3

T120 Minas Manias Lipscomb 75 +5

T120 Steen Zeman Long Beach State 72 +2

T120 Liam Gobin Nevada 75 +5

T120 Colin Salema Clemson [IND] 77 +7

T120 Brian Ma Stanford [IND] 74 +4

T125 Taehoon Park San Francisco 74 +4

T125 Cassius Blake Howard 73 +3

T127 Tyson Shelley Brigham Young [A] 74 +4

T127 Garrett Harrison Washington State 70 E

T127 Jonathan Kim Nevada 74 +4

T127 Nolan Kuszyk Cal Poly 73 +3

T127 Michael Crowley Loyola Maryland 74 +4

T127 Jakob Chicoyne Washington State 77 +7

T127 Daniel Bullen Oregon [IND] 76 +6

T127 Gustavo Rangel Loyola Maryland 72 +2

T135 Will Jones Wofford 73 +3

T135 Jaron Leasure Lipscomb 77 +7

T137 Matthew Miyamoto California [IND] 77 +7

T137 Archie Smith Little Rock [A] 78 +8

T137 Joseph Lloyd Fresno State 72 +2

T137 Dylan Burcham Washington State 81 +11

T137 Drayton Joseph Washington State 71 +1

T137 Jeremy Chen Northwestern [IND] 75 +5

T143 Sam Potter Lipscomb 74 +4

T143 Dustin Stocksdale Loyola Maryland 78 +8

T143 Curtis Da Silva UC Davis 72 +2

T143 Svante Palmgren San Francisco 77 +7

147 Gabriel Hari Oregon [A] 73 +3

T148 Ben Ortwein Nevada 82 +12

T148 Trevor Algya Loyola Marymount 77 +7

T148 Joshua Ince Loyola Marymount 70 E

T148 Eli Spaulding Loyola Maryland 72 +2

T152 Ben Jordan Wofford 79 +9

T152 Jack Morris Lipscomb 79 +9

T152 Andrew Aquino Wofford 74 +4

T155 Jackson Roman Loyola Maryland 77 +7

T155 Major Lenning Wofford 74 +4

157 Phisher Phillips Little Rock [A] 77 +7

T158 Chris Bettencourt Fresno State 76 +6

T158 Shaunak Nair UC Davis 77 +7

160 Byungho Lee Pepperdine [A] 79 +9
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161 Jackson Parrish Cal Poly 77 +7

162 Joshua Siplin Howard 88 +18

163 Louis Grizot UC Davis 42 N/A

164 Alaric Mercie San Jose State [IND] 0 N/A
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